
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

3 

20 

13 

18 

5 

4 

15 

11 

9 

2 

12 

6 

7 

1 

Name 

SAMUEL J 

RAUL RASDAN 

KIMKOM 

ZIK SAR 

FATTY JAYSEN 

TEO 

AKENO 

YUNG HATA AIZAT 

RIQKARTING 

GOLDTRADE 

ZZK 

HERU DJ 

DANISH10 

NICKY AZWAR 

Best Tm 

57.298 

57.710 

57.981 

58.110 

58.273 

58.331 

58.492 

58.536 

58.583 

58.742 

58.815 

58.926 

59.436 

59.447 

Diff 

0.412 

0.683 

0.812 

0.975 

1.033 

1.194 

1.238 

1.285 

1.444 

1.517 

1.628 

2.138 

2.149 

Best Speed 

57.175 

56.767 

56.501 

56.376 

56.218 

56.162 

56.008 

55.966 

55.921 

55.769 

55.700 

55.595 

55.118 

55.108 

In Lap 

5 

5 

9 

4 

5 

1 

9 

6 

7 

9 

9 

7 

2 

7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/9/2025 10:52:53 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd. 

SODI Sprint X Enduro Clash  

SPRINT CLASH 

STRIKE CLASS - Practice & Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:41:00 

HBC 0.910 km 

20/9/2025 10:40 


